Neomounts FPMA-CF200SILVER Soporte de suelo a techo para monitor 1 pantalla -
37-70" - máx 30 kg - VESA 200x200-600x400 - alt. 210-270 cm - plata
The Neomounts FPMA-CF200SILVER is a ceiling-to-floor pole mount for flat screens
between 37" and 70".
This product allows you to put your TV virtually anywhere you like without using walls. The
only requirement to place this product is a firm floor and a solid ceiling. Built with an
attractive aluminum finish, the mount provides a modern look. The cable management keeps
everything organized.
This mount has a load capacity of max. 30 kg and is suited for screens with a VESA hole
pattern between 200x200 and 600x400 mm. The pole has a height of min. 210 cm and max.
270 cm and can be installed without screws. Ideal for both commercial and home
installations.
All installation material is included with the product.
ESPECIFICACIONES
GENERAL
Tamaño mín. pantalla* 37 inch
Tamaño máx. pantalla* 70 inch
Peso mínimo 0 kg (por pantalla)
Peso máximo 30 kg (por pantalla)
Pantallas 1
VESA mínimo 200x200 mm
VESA máximo 600x400 mm
FUNCIONALIDAD
Ajuste de altura 210-270 cm
INFORMACIÓN
Color Plata
Material principal Acero
Garantía 5 años
EAN code 8717371447021
*Nota: Los tamaños en pulgadas indicados son
sólo una indicación, combinados con el peso y
los tamaños VESA. El peso máximo y el
tamaño VESA son restricciones absolutas para
los productos y no deben superarse.